Race 1

Michael Thomas
Earl Harbour

El Paco
Kyvalley Blur
Drop Us Aline
Lillingstonelovell
Clarrie Stone
Just Call Me Earl
Mister Elwood
Kyvalley Roy
Buntys Bass

Race 2

The Midnight Reign
Ballochbuie
Cyrus

My Temudjin
Our Walden Bury
Hoagy Bromac
Blended Family
Vinjon Bee
Steely Blue

This Is Your Life
Beau Dilinger
Lombo Hallmark

Race 3
Lightning Joy
Alabama Skeeta
Sparks Ignite
Our Dolly Would
Me An Kel
Chuck Wagon
Motu Young Jacob
Posimistic
Crescent Glory
Trappers Puzzle
Rockin Wilma
Savannah Way
Orlandos Dream
Miss Bullion

Place
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1600m-

1200m
30.79
31.84
3131
31.23
31.43
31.39
32.44
3131
31.26
31.39
31.02

1600m-

1200m
30.50
30.50
30.54
30.01
30.31
30.39
29.83
30.34
30.54
30.45
30.31
30.42

1600m-

1200m
30.10
29.29
30.33
30.37
29.99
29.80
30.29
30.14
30.35
30.25
30.37
30.21
30.56
30.29

1200m-
800m
32.20
30.73
32.20
32.24
32.28
31.34
31.00
31.30
32.24
32.30
32.00

1200m-
800m
30.00
30.06
30.04
30.00
29.27
30.00
29.96
30.00
30.04
30.08
29.22
30.06

1200m-
800m
32.10
32.12
31.32
31.63
32.04
32.32
31.74
31.88
32.00
31.77
32.32
30.87
31.36
31.32

Tabcorp Park Sectionals — Friday, December 21

800m-
400m
29.70
29.61
29.70
29.89
30.08
29.89
29.55
29.52
29.70
29.83
30.11

800m-
400m
29.10
29.04
28.96
28.98
28.46
29.22
29.12
28.92
29.17
29.11
28.72
29.14

800m-
400m
30.30
30.11
29.85
29.85
30.35
30.17
30.42
30.41
30.22
30.42
30.21
30.30
30.32
30.32

400m-
finish
27.60
27.61
27.56
27.41
27.70
28.26
28.06
28.98
28.92
29.08
29.14

400m-
finish
28.20
28.09
28.03
28.35
28.52
28.41
28.37
28.63
29.13
29.48
29.55
29.60

400m-
finish
28.70
28.87
28.60
28.97
28.68
28.69
28.04
28.69
28.36
28.42
28.87
28.47
29.25
30.73

Last
Mile
120.29
119.79
120.77
120.78
121.49
120.87
121.04
121.11
122.12
122.61
122.28

Last
Mile
117.80
117.69
117.57
117.34
116.56
118.02
117.28
117.89
118.87
119.11
117.80
119.22

Last
Mile
121.20
120.39
120.10
120.81
121.06
120.98
120.49
121.13
120.93
120.87
121.77
119.84
121.48
122.66

First
Half
62.99
62.56
63.51
63.47
63.71
62.73
63.43
62.61
63.50
63.70
63.02

First
Half
60.50
60.56
60.58
60.01
59.58
60.39
59.79
60.34
60.58
60.52
59.53
60.48

First
Half
62.20
61.41
61.64
61.99
62.03
62.12
62.02
62.02
62.35
62.03
62.68
61.08
61.91
61.61

Last
Half
57.30
57.22
57.26
57.30
57.77
58.14
57.61
58.49
58.62
58.91
59.26

Last
Half
57.30
57.13
56.99
57.33
56.98
57.63
57.49
57.55
58.30
58.59
58.27
58.73

Last
Half
59.00
58.98
58.45
58.82
59.03
58.86
58.46
59.11
58.58
58.84
59.08
58.77
59.56
61.05

Last
400m
27.60
27.61
27.56
27.41
27.70
28.26
28.06
28.98
28.92
29.08
29.14

Last
400m
28.20
28.09
28.03
28.35
28.52
28.41
28.37
28.63
29.13
29.48
29.55
29.60

Last
400m
28.70
28.87
28.60
28.97
28.68
28.69
28.04
28.69
28.36
28.42
28.87
28.47
29.25
30.73



Race 4

Buriton Bailey
Vinni Gambino
Western Connection
Mickey Mac

Le Rapide
Sterlish

Arber

Rodgiro

Heza Panamach
Onedin Hustler
King Of Paradise
Takeiteasyonme

Race 5

Dieing Secret
Askmenow
Pressplay

Big Bang Penny
Jewel Castle

Bit Of A Babe
Soho Winslet
Shegoeswooshka
Thunder Fee
Hollys Miss Molly
Kamwood Dawn

Race 6

Matty Chrimes
Because I Can
Washmepockets
Cut For An Ace
Hez The Bart Man
Alchemy

Jukebox Music
Master Joy

Place
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1600m-
1200m
30.40
30.38
30.39
30.21
30.24
30.28
30.24
29.30
29.99
28.85
n/a
n/a

1600m-

1200m
30.78
30.90
30.56
30.90
30.67
30.44
30.90
31.19
30.88
31.19
30.92

1600m-

1200m
30.90
30.92
30.71
30.92
30.90
30.71
30.69
30.71

1200m-
800m
30.80
30.80
30.80
30.67
30.67
30.80
30.67
30.48
30.67
30.43
n/a
n/a

1200m-
800m
29.73
30.40
29.73
30.40
29.73
30.36
30.40
30.36
29.77
30.40
30.40

1200m-
800m
30.40
30.38
30.33
30.38
30.38
30.33
30.33
30.33
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800m-
400m
29.20
29.24
29.22
29.14
28.86
29.23
28.88
28.85
28.73
29.18
n/a
n/a

800m-
400m
29.30
29.50
29.39
29.57
29.34
29.47
29.57
29.57
29.28
29.69
29.72

800m-
400m
28.90
28.90
28.86
28.92
28.71
28.86
28.86
28.84

400m-
finish
27.60
27.19
27.61
27.75
27.49
27.26
27.91
27.56
28.45
28.65
n/a
n/a

400m-
finish
27.53
28.13
27.68
28.56
28.41
29.20
28.85
29.42
30.35
31.64
31.81

400m-
finish
26.90
26.87
27.04
26.89
26.87
26.89
26.69
27.58

Last
Mile
118.00
117.61
118.03
117.78
117.26
117.57
117.69
116.19
117.84
117.11
n/a
n/a

Last
Mile
117.35
118.93
117.35
119.44
118.15
119.48
119.72
120.55
120.27
122.91
122.84

Last
Mile
117.10
117.07
116.93
117.12
116.86
116.78
116.57
117.46

First
Half
61.20
61.18
61.19
60.88
60.91
61.08
60.91
59.78
60.66
59.28
n/a
n/a

First
Half
60.52
61.30
60.29
61.30
60.40
60.81
61.30
61.55
60.64
61.59
61.32

First
Half
61.30
61.30
61.04
61.30
61.28
61.04
61.02
61.04

Last
Half
56.80
56.43
56.84
56.89
56.35
56.49
56.78
56.41
57.18
57.82
n/a
n/a

Last
Half
56.83
57.63
57.07
58.14
57.75
58.67
58.42
59.00
59.63
61.32
61.53

Last
Half
55.80
55.77
55.89
55.81
55.57
55.74
55.55
56.42

Last

400m
27.60
27.19
27.61
27.75
27.49
27.26
27.91
27.56
28.45
28.65

n/a

n/a

Last
400m
27.53
28.13
27.68
28.56
28.41
29.20
28.85
29.42
30.35
31.64
31.81

Last
400m
26.90
26.87
27.04
26.89
26.87
26.89
26.69
27.58



Race 7
Ubringthedrinks
Our Blackbird
Well Hello Dolly
In Monaco
Wartime Sweetheart
Lady Penrose
Atlas Alliance
The Smiler
Pocket Boy
Toulouse Lautrec
Guns N Roses
Mason

Race 8
Jimmys Gem
Laterron
Hellovaparty
Run Forrest
Summer Ace
Hellovanite
Jack Hall
Aalyah Rose
Bettor Warrior
Shandon Village
Darcy Tee
Nicmac Bromac

Race 9

Mark Dennis
The Ragpickers
Dream
Jaydens Castle
Luv Tha Aces Lombo
Astral Flight
Stylish Jasper
Staghorn Flat
Hung Jury
Silent Predator

Place
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1600m-

1200m
29.50
29.61
29.24
29.27
29.37
29.54
29.54
29.28
28.96
29.03
29.39
30.45

1600m-

1200m
30.28
30.07
30.30
30.15
30.04
30.28
30.30
30.30
30.15
29.63
30.26
30.28

1600m-
1200m
31.70

31.70
31.46
31.49
31.70
31.46
31.70
3149
3145

1200m-
800m
28.62
28.51
28.34
28.24
28.55
28.62
28.62
28.55
28.48
28.59
28.44
28.44

1200m-
800m
29.70
29.41
29.70
29.41
29.41
29.70
29.70
29.70
29.41
29.41
29.77
29.70

1200m-
800m
30.60

30.60
30.54
30.51
30.60
30.54
30.60
30.51
30.54
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800m-
400m
28.56
27.94
28.33
28.60
28.25
28.26
28.53
28.25
28.42
28.59
28.42
28.07

800m-
400m
28.29
28.01
28.40
27.98
28.13
28.29
28.40
28.40
28.01
28.40
28.36
28.76

800m-
400m
29.00

29.00
28.51
28.82
29.00
29.07
29.01
28.91
28.89

400m-
finish
28.32
27.61
28.38
28.69
27.94
28.22
28.26
27.73
28.02
29.15
28.59
28.41

400m-
finish
28.46
27.85
28.57
28.76
27.78
28.98
28.93
29.58
28.91
28.66
28.97
30.30

400m-
finish
27.40

27.24
27.37
27.76
27.59
27.32
27.50
29.27
28.70

Last
Mile
115.00
113.67
114.29
114.80
114.10
114.64
114.95
113.80
113.87
115.35
114.85
115.37

Last
Mile
116.73
115.34
116.97
116.29
115.36
117.26
117.33
117.98
116.48
116.10
117.37
119.04

Last
Mile
118.70

118.54
117.88
118.58
118.89
118.40
118.81
120.18
119.58

First
Half
58.12
58.12
57.58
57.51
57.92
58.16
58.16
57.83
57.44
57.61
57.83
58.89

First
Half
59.98
59.48
60.00
59.56
59.44
59.98
60.00
60.00
59.56
59.04
60.04
59.98

First
Half
62.30

62.30
62.00
62.00
62.30
62.00
62.30
62.00
61.99

Last
Half
56.88
55.55
56.71
57.29
56.18
56.48
56.79
55.97
56.43
57.74
57.02
56.47

Last
Half
56.75
55.86
56.97
56.74
55.91
57.28
57.33
57.98
56.93
57.06
57.33
59.06

Last
Half
56.40

56.24
55.88
56.58
56.59
56.40
56.51
58.18
57.59

Last
400m
28.32
27.61
28.38
28.69
27.94
28.22
28.26
27.73
28.02
29.15
28.59
28.41

Last
400m
28.46
27.85
28.57
28.76
27.78
28.98
28.93
29.58
28.91
28.66
28.97
30.30

Last
400m
27.40

27.24
27.37
27.76
27.59
27.32
27.50
29.27
28.70



Race 10

Charlie Machsheen
Steam Washed
Conflict Of Interest
Madam Pom Pom
Im George W
Caulonia Babe

Race 11
Extremely Good
Nats Survival
Sporty Mac
Public Persuasion
Zoomba

Tam Squiggles
Lucknpower
Corbin Lee

The Silver Dart
Jackpot James
Mario Fenech

Race 12
Sonofpaco
Huggers Last
Tendaho
Mygreekkalesa
Calder Strike
Ima Breezin
Melpark Macca
Reign Of Darkness
Kadabra Dynasty
Jumeirah Jane
Tiroroa Idol
Cloher Road
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1600m-

1200m
29.37
28.80
29.29
29.43
29.29
29.33

1600m-

1200m
30.54
31.80
31.68
30.87
30.72
31.25
31.56
29.86
31.37
29.79
30.00

1600m-
1200m
31.50
31.17
30.47
31.42
30.47
31.34
31.00
30.88
30.51
31.37
n/a
n/a

1200m-
800m
32.22
32.80
32.82
32.20
32.82
32.88

1200m-
800m
29.75
29.80
29.87
29.53
29.58
30.16
29.87
29.36
29.97
29.50
29.36

1200m-
800m
30.40
30.55
30.42
30.63
30.71
30.68
30.59
30.71
29.37
32.04
n/a
n/a
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800m-
400m
28.38
28.90
28.99
28.66
29.07
28.98

800m-
400m
29.09
29.00
29.17
29.57
29.40
29.68
29.44
29.82
29.95
29.94
30.53

800m-
400m
30.20
30.03
30.06
30.07
29.98
30.46
30.43
30.14
31.54
29.33

n/a

400m-
finish
26.67
26.85
27.09
27.15
27.41
27.38

400m-
finish
29.38
29.72
30.23
29.67
29.44
29.75
31.34
31.08
33.39
33.59
31.64

400m-
finish
30.70
30.26
30.90
31.13
31.50
32.13
32.06
32.73
32.17
33.76
n/a
n/a

Last
Mile
116.64
117.35
118.19
117.44
118.59
118.57

Last
Mile
118.76
120.32
120.96
119.64
119.15
120.85
122.22
120.11
124.68
122.82
121.53

Last
Mile
122.80
122.01
121.86
123.25
122.65
124.61
124.08
124.46
123.59
126.52
n/a
n/a

First
Half
61.59
61.60
62.11
61.62
62.11
62.21

First
Half
60.29
61.60
61.56
60.40
60.30
61.42
61.44
59.22
61.34
59.29
59.36

First
Half
61.90
61.73
60.89
62.05
61.18
62.02
61.59
61.59
59.88
63.42
n/a
n/a

Last
Half
55.05
55.75
56.09
55.82
56.48
56.36

Last
Half
58.47
58.72
59.40
59.24
58.84
59.43
60.78
60.90
63.34
63.52
62.17

Last
Half
60.90
60.29
60.97
61.20
61.47
62.59
62.49
62.87
63.71
63.10
n/a
n/a

Last
400m
26.67
26.85
27.09
27.15
27.41
27.38

Last
400m
29.38
29.72
30.23
29.67
29.44
29.75
31.34
31.08
33.39
33.59
31.64

Last
400m
30.70
30.26
30.90
31.13
31.50
32.13
32.06
32.73
32.17
33.76

n/a

n/a



