



Tabcorp Park Sectionals – Friday, December 21

Race 1		1600m-1200m	1200m-800m	800m-400m	400m-finish	Last Mile	First Half	Last Half	Last 400m
Place									
Michael Thomas	1	30.79	32.20	29.70	27.60	120.29	62.99	57.30	27.60
Earl Harbour	2	31.84	30.73	29.61	27.61	119.79	62.56	57.22	27.61
El Paco	3	31.31	32.20	29.70	27.56	120.77	63.51	57.26	27.56
Kyvalley Blur	4	31.23	32.24	29.89	27.41	120.78	63.47	57.30	27.41
Drop Us Aline	5	31.43	32.28	30.08	27.70	121.49	63.71	57.77	27.70
Lillingstonelovell	6	31.39	31.34	29.89	28.26	120.87	62.73	58.14	28.26
Clarrie Stone	7	32.44	31.00	29.55	28.06	121.04	63.43	57.61	28.06
Just Call Me Earl	8	31.31	31.30	29.52	28.98	121.11	62.61	58.49	28.98
Mister Elwood	9	31.26	32.24	29.70	28.92	122.12	63.50	58.62	28.92
Kyvalley Roy	10	31.39	32.30	29.83	29.08	122.61	63.70	58.91	29.08
Buntys Bass	11	31.02	32.00	30.11	29.14	122.28	63.02	59.26	29.14

Race 2		1600m-1200m	1200m-800m	800m-400m	400m-finish	Last Mile	First Half	Last Half	Last 400m
Place									
The Midnight Reign	1	30.50	30.00	29.10	28.20	117.80	60.50	57.30	28.20
Ballochbuie	2	30.50	30.06	29.04	28.09	117.69	60.56	57.13	28.09
Cyrus	3	30.54	30.04	28.96	28.03	117.57	60.58	56.99	28.03
My Temudjin	4	30.01	30.00	28.98	28.35	117.34	60.01	57.33	28.35
Our Walden Bury	5	30.31	29.27	28.46	28.52	116.56	59.58	56.98	28.52
Hoagy Bromac	6	30.39	30.00	29.22	28.41	118.02	60.39	57.63	28.41
Blended Family	7	29.83	29.96	29.12	28.37	117.28	59.79	57.49	28.37
Vinjon Bee	8	30.34	30.00	28.92	28.63	117.89	60.34	57.55	28.63
Steely Blue	9	30.54	30.04	29.17	29.13	118.87	60.58	58.30	29.13
This Is Your Life	10	30.45	30.08	29.11	29.48	119.11	60.52	58.59	29.48
Beau Dilinger	11	30.31	29.22	28.72	29.55	117.80	59.53	58.27	29.55
Lombo Hallmark	12	30.42	30.06	29.14	29.60	119.22	60.48	58.73	29.60

Race 3		1600m-1200m	1200m-800m	800m-400m	400m-finish	Last Mile	First Half	Last Half	Last 400m
Place									
Lightning Joy	1	30.10	32.10	30.30	28.70	121.20	62.20	59.00	28.70
Alabama Skeeta	2	29.29	32.12	30.11	28.87	120.39	61.41	58.98	28.87
Sparks Ignite	3	30.33	31.32	29.85	28.60	120.10	61.64	58.45	28.60
Our Dolly Would	4	30.37	31.63	29.85	28.97	120.81	61.99	58.82	28.97
Me An Kel	5	29.99	32.04	30.35	28.68	121.06	62.03	59.03	28.68
Chuck Wagon	6	29.80	32.32	30.17	28.69	120.98	62.12	58.86	28.69
Motu Young Jacob	7	30.29	31.74	30.42	28.04	120.49	62.02	58.46	28.04
Posimistic	8	30.14	31.88	30.41	28.69	121.13	62.02	59.11	28.69
Crescent Glory	9	30.35	32.00	30.22	28.36	120.93	62.35	58.58	28.36
Trappers Puzzle	10	30.25	31.77	30.42	28.42	120.87	62.03	58.84	28.42
Rockin Wilma	11	30.37	32.32	30.21	28.87	121.77	62.68	59.08	28.87
Savannah Way	12	30.21	30.87	30.30	28.47	119.84	61.08	58.77	28.47
Orlandos Dream	13	30.56	31.36	30.32	29.25	121.48	61.91	59.56	29.25
Miss Bullion	14	30.29	31.32	30.32	30.73	122.66	61.61	61.05	30.73



Tabcorp Park Sectionals – Friday, December 21

Race 4	Place	1600m-1200m	1200m-800m	800m-400m	400m-finish	Last Mile	First Half	Last Half	Last 400m
Buriton Bailey	1	30.40	30.80	29.20	27.60	118.00	61.20	56.80	27.60
Vinni Gambino	2	30.38	30.80	29.24	27.19	117.61	61.18	56.43	27.19
Western Connection	3	30.39	30.80	29.22	27.61	118.03	61.19	56.84	27.61
Mickey Mac	4	30.21	30.67	29.14	27.75	117.78	60.88	56.89	27.75
Le Rapide	5	30.24	30.67	28.86	27.49	117.26	60.91	56.35	27.49
Sterlish	6	30.28	30.80	29.23	27.26	117.57	61.08	56.49	27.26
Arber	7	30.24	30.67	28.88	27.91	117.69	60.91	56.78	27.91
Rodgiro	8	29.30	30.48	28.85	27.56	116.19	59.78	56.41	27.56
Heza Panamach	9	29.99	30.67	28.73	28.45	117.84	60.66	57.18	28.45
Onedin Hustler	10	28.85	30.43	29.18	28.65	117.11	59.28	57.82	28.65
King Of Paradise	11	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
Takeiteasyonme	12	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a

Race 5	Place	1600m-1200m	1200m-800m	800m-400m	400m-finish	Last Mile	First Half	Last Half	Last 400m
Dieing Secret	1	30.78	29.73	29.30	27.53	117.35	60.52	56.83	27.53
Askmenow	2	30.90	30.40	29.50	28.13	118.93	61.30	57.63	28.13
Pressplay	3	30.56	29.73	29.39	27.68	117.35	60.29	57.07	27.68
Big Bang Penny	4	30.90	30.40	29.57	28.56	119.44	61.30	58.14	28.56
Jewel Castle	5	30.67	29.73	29.34	28.41	118.15	60.40	57.75	28.41
Bit Of A Babe	6	30.44	30.36	29.47	29.20	119.48	60.81	58.67	29.20
Soho Winslet	7	30.90	30.40	29.57	28.85	119.72	61.30	58.42	28.85
Shegoeswooshka	8	31.19	30.36	29.57	29.42	120.55	61.55	59.00	29.42
Thunder Fee	9	30.88	29.77	29.28	30.35	120.27	60.64	59.63	30.35
Hollys Miss Molly	10	31.19	30.40	29.69	31.64	122.91	61.59	61.32	31.64
Kamwood Dawn	11	30.92	30.40	29.72	31.81	122.84	61.32	61.53	31.81

Race 6	Place	1600m-1200m	1200m-800m	800m-400m	400m-finish	Last Mile	First Half	Last Half	Last 400m
Matty Chrimis	1	30.90	30.40	28.90	26.90	117.10	61.30	55.80	26.90
Because I Can	2	30.92	30.38	28.90	26.87	117.07	61.30	55.77	26.87
Washmepockets	3	30.71	30.33	28.86	27.04	116.93	61.04	55.89	27.04
Cut For An Ace	4	30.92	30.38	28.92	26.89	117.12	61.30	55.81	26.89
Hez The Bart Man	5	30.90	30.38	28.71	26.87	116.86	61.28	55.57	26.87
Alchemy	6	30.71	30.33	28.86	26.89	116.78	61.04	55.74	26.89
Jukebox Music	7	30.69	30.33	28.86	26.69	116.57	61.02	55.55	26.69
Master Joy	8	30.71	30.33	28.84	27.58	117.46	61.04	56.42	27.58



Tabcorp Park Sectionals – Friday, December 21

Race 7	Place	1600m-1200m	1200m-800m	800m-400m	400m-finish	Last Mile	First Half	Last Half	Last 400m
Ubringthedrinks	1	29.50	28.62	28.56	28.32	115.00	58.12	56.88	28.32
Our Blackbird	2	29.61	28.51	27.94	27.61	113.67	58.12	55.55	27.61
Well Hello Dolly	3	29.24	28.34	28.33	28.38	114.29	57.58	56.71	28.38
In Monaco	4	29.27	28.24	28.60	28.69	114.80	57.51	57.29	28.69
Wartime Sweetheart	5	29.37	28.55	28.25	27.94	114.10	57.92	56.18	27.94
Lady Penrose	6	29.54	28.62	28.26	28.22	114.64	58.16	56.48	28.22
Atlas Alliance	7	29.54	28.62	28.53	28.26	114.95	58.16	56.79	28.26
The Smiler	8	29.28	28.55	28.25	27.73	113.80	57.83	55.97	27.73
Pocket Boy	9	28.96	28.48	28.42	28.02	113.87	57.44	56.43	28.02
Toulouse Lautrec	10	29.03	28.59	28.59	29.15	115.35	57.61	57.74	29.15
Guns N Roses	11	29.39	28.44	28.42	28.59	114.85	57.83	57.02	28.59
Mason	12	30.45	28.44	28.07	28.41	115.37	58.89	56.47	28.41

Race 8	Place	1600m-1200m	1200m-800m	800m-400m	400m-finish	Last Mile	First Half	Last Half	Last 400m
Jimmys Gem	1	30.28	29.70	28.29	28.46	116.73	59.98	56.75	28.46
Laterron	2	30.07	29.41	28.01	27.85	115.34	59.48	55.86	27.85
Hellovaparty	3	30.30	29.70	28.40	28.57	116.97	60.00	56.97	28.57
Run Forrest	4	30.15	29.41	27.98	28.76	116.29	59.56	56.74	28.76
Summer Ace	5	30.04	29.41	28.13	27.78	115.36	59.44	55.91	27.78
Hellovanite	6	30.28	29.70	28.29	28.98	117.26	59.98	57.28	28.98
Jack Hall	7	30.30	29.70	28.40	28.93	117.33	60.00	57.33	28.93
Aalyah Rose	8	30.30	29.70	28.40	29.58	117.98	60.00	57.98	29.58
Bettor Warrior	9	30.15	29.41	28.01	28.91	116.48	59.56	56.93	28.91
Shandon Village	10	29.63	29.41	28.40	28.66	116.10	59.04	57.06	28.66
Darcy Tee	11	30.26	29.77	28.36	28.97	117.37	60.04	57.33	28.97
Nicmac Bromac	12	30.28	29.70	28.76	30.30	119.04	59.98	59.06	30.30

Race 9	Place	1600m-1200m	1200m-800m	800m-400m	400m-finish	Last Mile	First Half	Last Half	Last 400m
Mark Dennis	1	31.70	30.60	29.00	27.40	118.70	62.30	56.40	27.40
The Ragpickers									
Dream	2	31.70	30.60	29.00	27.24	118.54	62.30	56.24	27.24
Jaydens Castle	3	31.46	30.54	28.51	27.37	117.88	62.00	55.88	27.37
Luv Tha Aces Lombo	4	31.49	30.51	28.82	27.76	118.58	62.00	56.58	27.76
Astral Flight	5	31.70	30.60	29.00	27.59	118.89	62.30	56.59	27.59
Stylish Jasper	6	31.46	30.54	29.07	27.32	118.40	62.00	56.40	27.32
Staghorn Flat	7	31.70	30.60	29.01	27.50	118.81	62.30	56.51	27.50
Hung Jury	8	31.49	30.51	28.91	29.27	120.18	62.00	58.18	29.27
Silent Predator	9	31.45	30.54	28.89	28.70	119.58	61.99	57.59	28.70

